
Shooting calendar 2024

Date Event
Sunday, 28 January 2024 Sign on Day
Sunday, 11 February 2024 Bush Target Course & AGM
Saturday, 24 February 2024
Sunday, 25 February 2024
Sunday, 10 March 2024 Bush Target Course & Club Meeting
Sunday, 24 March 2024 Bush Target Course & working bee
Friday, 29 March 2024 Easter Club Event
Saturday, 30 March 2024 Easter Club Event
Sunday, 31 March 2024 Easter Club Event
Monday, 1 April 2024 Easter Club Event
Saturday, 20 April 2024
Sunday, 21 April 2024
Sunday, 5 May 2024 Club Event
Sunday, 19 May 2024 Bush Target Course & Club Meeting
Saturday, 1 June 2024
Sunday, 2 June 2024
Sunday, 16 June 2024 Bush Target Course & working bee
Sunday, 14 July 2024 Bush Target Course & working bee
Friday, 26 July 2024
Saturday, 27 July 2024
Sunday, 28 July 2024
Sunday, 11 August 2024 Bush Target Course & Club Meeting
Saturday, 24 August 2024
Sunday, 25 August 2024
Friday, 30 August 2024
Saturday, 31 August 2024
Sunday, 1 September 2024
Sunday, 8 September 2024 Bush Target Course
Saturday, 5 October 2024
Sunday, 6 October 2024
Monday, 7 October 2024

Club Event TBA

Tully Valhalla Invitational

3D Bush Course & camp over

3D Bush Course & camp over

MAC Invitational & Camp over

3D Bush Course & Camp Over

Tully Invitational & Camp Over

Email: mossmanarcheryclub@yahoo.com
Phone# 0435 734 640 Mossman Archery Club Inc. Mail: C/- 41 Warner Street, Port Douglas QLD 4877



Shooting calendar 2024

Sunday, 20 October 2024 Bush Target Course
Sunday, 3 November 2024 Bush Target Course
Sunday, 17 November 2024 Bush Target Course
Sunday, 1 December 2024 Season Finale

Email: mossmanarcheryclub@yahoo.com
Phone# 0435 734 640 Mossman Archery Club Inc. Mail: C/- 41 Warner Street, Port Douglas QLD 4877


